Whitesboro
Girls Junior Varsity Volleyball
2021 - 2022

Coaches:

o Natallia Dzeravenets, Head Coach
Players (11)

NAME

Karina Andronovich
Alexandra Cook
Julia Dzeravenets
Erin Howlett

Avery Klein

Olivia Maynard
Danielle Mazza
Olivia Meier
Madison Sheridan
Cadence Speranza
Isabella Zhushma

GRADE

12
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
12

Athletics Director: Mr. Tom Meiss
Assistant: Mrs. Aubree Chandler-Susino

6000 Route 291
Marcy, NY, 13403
(315) 266-3215
Whboro.org
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